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

amized road; Bull Run water; $StS0,
easy terms.

R. H. CONFREY. Realtor.
RITTER. LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.
FINE 15 ACRES, CLOSE IN.

Washington county. 5 acres cleared.
balance in brush and stumps, not hard
to clear. Price 000, some terms can
be arranged.

STEWART & JOHNSON.
315 Northwestern Bank Bldg.

SNAP.
Near Bertha; 4 acres cleared, balance

nice grove; good soil, magnificent view.
city water, gas, electricity ; $t00 per
acre; terms.

WILLIAM P. MERRY,
301-- 2 Title & Trust Bldg.

ONE ACRE in high state of cultivation
fac nr on section line, roaa; juni east
of 82d st. ; Bull Run water; $1000, on
easy terms.

R. H. CONFREY. Realtor,
RITTER. LOWE & CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.
WORTH THE PRICE.

For a few days only, 5 acres with
good bungalow, barn, drilled
well, all fenced, near station on Oregon
City car; only $3850, $1000 cash. 403
Couch bldg. or Mar. 3352.

$43 DOWN.
One acre, all cleared, close to car: a

paved highway, beautiful view. city
water and gas; only $850. Main 5201.
505-50- 6 Couch bldg.

WRITE for map of western Washington,
showing location, low price ana easy
terms offered to settlers.

WEYERHAUSER TIMBER CO..
Tacoma. Wah.

BY THE OWNER.
1 vt acres. house, furnished, ful!

basement; 2 cows, 35 hens, 1 pig. $16u0
cash. Wdln. 297.

10 ACRES good land, house, barn
and chicken nouse. 11 mues irom center
of Portland. For particulars, AM 896,
Oregonian.

$150 CASH 2 level acres. $655. near Os
wego lane; i c lare. 31 oou. in ave
other good buys 30 minutes out. Mc-
Farland. realtor. 20,8 Falling bldg.

5Vb ACRES, by owner. s:.'oOO; gas. Bull
Itun, nice trees, running stream, part
cleared, 3 blocks pavement, near ucars.
Main 3727.

2 ACRES on highway and electric line, all
in cultivation, nice nouse, electric lights;
$1750, $250 down. Draper, 408 Board of
Trade.

WILL SELL 15 acres in tnree or four-ac- r
lota Thomas Allen. 0131 VVd at. a.
Portland.

HALF acre near Jennings Lodge, price
$600. half cash. Main 424o.
BARRAND REALTY CO.. 349 Salmon.

TEN ACRES of bearing orchard in Yam
hill, on good road, for sale or trade.
What have you? East 3376.

FOR SALE 2 acre with old house, good
barn, cnicKen nouses; ooo ; on Foster
road. Phone 634-5-

34 ACRES and good buildings, on paved
road. 11 miles out. For particulars, A 51
893. Oregonian.

80 ACRES, fruit, timber, house;
$600 cash. 401 Stock Exchange.

Fruit Lands for Sale or Rent.
orchard and unimproved fruit

land in connection, in tne Dest rruit ais--
trict In Oregon, for ale to right party
on terms so eay as to be surprising but
party must have money to make im-
provements and carry self. 311 Lumber
Ex c h ange bldg. Main 4464. -

LA RGE sums have been lost on walnut
properties in uregon; expert aavice
could have reversed it. T. Withycombe's
clients made 400 to 600 per cent on their
walnut investments. Write 432 12th st..
Portland. Or., for ideal walnut acreage.

Horaewteads, KeUnquiNhmenu.
HAVE pu' more settlers on Oregon lands

In past 6 months than alt other individ-
uals or associations in state com bined
list of hundrls of satisfied clients to
refer to. Call at office for detailed de-
scription of open tracts; maps $1 by
mall M. J. Anderson, 531 Railway

bldg.
HOMESTEADS FOR MEN

or others; original entry or relinquish-
ments; will locate you on timber or
farm lands, taking you out In my own
car. E. W. Helm. 310 Bo ard of Trade.

RELINQUISHMENT.
About 35 miles away, 160 acres. 100

acres tillable, lots valuable timber; no
improvejments, $500. Call 206 Morgan

3 ADJOINING homestead relinquishments;
45 miles from Portland: V mile from
school. Phone Auto. 626-1- 1 ; residence
7022 55th ave. S. E.

FOR SALE 120-ac- re homestead, also two
re tracts. Inquire- H. Miller, K. t,

Snerwood, Or,

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale -- tarnu. i

BIG FARM BARGAIN.
40 acres 2 miles from good town with

high school, miles to grade school,
on macadamized highway, 70 miles from
Portland, near Columbia river ; sandy
soil; 17 acres under cultivation, 35 acres
can be farmed, lots of pasture. 10 acres
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